
 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Monday 2nd September - Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 3rd September - Staff Training Day & Boarders Induction 

Wednesday 4th September - All New Lower School and All Lower Sixth pupils 
ONLY 

Thursday 5th September - TERM STARTS for all pupils 

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November - HALF TERM 

Friday 22nd November - Staff Training Day 

Thursday 19th December - TERM ENDS  

Spring Term 2025 

Monday 6th January - Term Starts 

Friday 14th February - Staff Training Day 

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February - HALF TERM 

Friday 11th April - TERM ENDS 

Summer Term 2025 

Monday 28th April - Term starts 

Friday 16th May - Staff Training Day 

Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May - HALF TERM 

Monday 2nd June - Staff Training Day 

Friday 18th July - TERM ENDS mid-day 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

 

Exeat Weekends 2024-2025 

Please note boarders depart at 4pm on the Friday proceeding an Exeat Weekend and there 
is no Prep Club. 

28th and 29th September 2024 

23rd and 24th November 2024 

25th and 26th January 2025 

22nd and 23rd March 2025 

3rd and 4th May 2025 

28th and 29th June 2025 

 


